This is to certify that lolyan by Chock registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

Date of Issue: 22111024 Valid From: 2211102 to 61202 Job Fieldwork Location: Mobile No: 9007403937 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name CALYAN KR GHOSH
House Address
132710 B S Bond
Behale
WT -34

Job No: 20241180

Job Title: TEAL

Fieldwork Location:

KOUKATA

Freelancer Code: 10) AKO (F2023 - Reference No:

(Card Holder's Signature)

Date: 22/11/2021/4

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline.	Kol Kata.	3	200K

The above stated assignment will start from and end on 6.2.2016. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

te:

22/11/2024

Name of signee: KALYAN KR GHOSI+

Signature: heliquito fluth

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Diparkay Basy Contact number: 0880603916

Signature: D. Bou

2) Witness Name:

savorit and

Contact number:

Signature:

F											
From Name of the Freelanc Address:- Mobile No:-	er:- /30	ALYA 110 A	N HR 3007	6 H	75H Ge 939	hala	hin - 3,	e			
			- A		LL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electr Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389				ctrict	For Commercial Use:						
	Towar	ds my Ch	narges/Fe	esagai			ent/sstated				
Job No: 2021	- 0	ž		Ori	ginal A	Assignm and Da	ent Rev	rised Assignment	Quantity An		
Job Title:	AL.				3 22/11/1000			3	Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:	OUKP	ATA				100	100		2/11/202		
Fees for Assignment											
Data Collection Type &	Segment			Qua	ntity	Rat	e	Amou	int		
1- Briefing charges											
2- Recruitment/Conta	act/Listing										
3- Main interview -				3		20	0	6001-			
4- Main interview-											
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								0			
Other Fees/Charges	7										
Supervision Charges											
Executive Name:	- 12	DI	PAN	SKA	RP	SASI	1				
EIC Employee ID: Dat	e: Signat	ure:	\$ B	ASV	M	X31	9				
Totals											
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task	Code	e Amount:-						
B) Supervision Charges					Amou	unt:-					
	5 5 V B		Gra	and To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payn	nent			
Rupees in Words:	x He	ndag	do	nle	1						
				Sumi	man	,					
Accignment		Date									
Assignment Number Job No. Segme	A	Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitted		Quantity Rejectedby In IQC and Agreed by me		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
out o state	TO NOT	SMO	3		0		3	3	3		
I solemnly declare the information of My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Na Beneficiary Bank Account Na E&OE	ime: KAL	YAN A	WMAR	GHE	SU	Benefic	iary Bank Nar	ne: AXIS B	ANK		
lowlyant fire (Signature & Date	short) <u>D</u>	breston			12/200	8	deceived On:	I On:		
(Signature & Date	Mala		Approve	a by wit	n date						

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Diparkar Bassa Mobile No.: 9830603916	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Is Location: KO Kara	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 22 11 20 Valid From: 22 11 10 6 2 10 Valid From: Mobile No: 98 5395 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Pare Outle
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name	Tayel par
House Address	S. G. G. Rood

Job No: 20241180 Job Title: TEAL

Freelancer Code: M TKOL 2023 -

Fieldwork Location:

Kol- 31

KOIKATA

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Off-line	Phorona kolkate	14	2001
		77	· ·

The above stated assignment will start from 22 11 wand end on 6 2 207. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 12/2/2021.

Name of signee: Payel Datte.

Signature: Payel Dulte.

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- PA Address:- 8611, S.G.G. R Mobile No:- 798051	IEL DU boad. Ki 03950) TTA- 01-31							
BILL									
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhak Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389	ria Electrict	For Commercial Use:							
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:									
Job No: 2024180	*		Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: TEAL		-	4	22111	2014	14	12/1	17000	
Fieldwork Locations: KOLKA	TA								
Fees for Assignment				-					
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges				7					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		1	4	2-5			2000t		
3- Main interview -		1.	7	200	1		28001.		
4- Main interview-					_				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others							-0	
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	/NO 01	2012							
Executive Name: TIPA M		ASU.	70	asu					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: My	4 517.	D. D	020					
Totals	Tala Na	Task Code	Amo	unt:-					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	lask code	Code						
		-	-						
B) Supervision Charges				unt:-					
2 2 2		1 0	otal (/	A+B) For		-	ent		
Rupees in Words:	housan	nd E	igh	Y HU	2010	ed	only		
Summary									
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Submitted I		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice (Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
201 40 Chato Molkale	offlax	14	0	ii	+ L	1	14	14	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: BFSPD3450 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: PP 45 L DUTTA Beneficiary Bank Name: SBIN 0001405 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN 0001405									
E&OE Political Diparkon Bash 12/2/2025 Bill Received On: Bill Received On:					d On:				
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date									